
CORRIGENDUM NOTICE INVITING BIDS FOR PREMISES 

REF. NO.RO:GAD:2024-25/98                                                            Dated-15.01.2025 

 

Dear Sir / Madam,  

Reg: INVITING BIDS FOR ALTERNATE PREMISES FOR OUR SOUTH EXTN. BRANCH 

NEW DELHI 

REF: NO. Premises South Extension Branch    Dated-04.01.2025 

We have got BID and advertisement documents uploaded on Bank’s website with last 

date 15.01.2025. 

Now the date for receiving Bids has been extended upto 20.01.2025 as per scanned 

copy of Corrigendum letter. 

 
Please note the following:  

1. Central Bank of India, invites you the Bids for the alternate premises for our South 
Extn. .  

2. Tender Documents can be downloaded from the below link: 

http://www.centralbankofindia.co.in/en/active-tender 

Bids are to be submitted only through OFFLINE MODE AT REGIONAL OFFICE 
SOUTH, 3RD FLOOR, PLOT NO 4, BLOCK NO 54, D B GUPTA ROAD, KAROL 
BAGH NEW DELHI- 110005.     

 

 

3. Any addendum/corrigendum thus issued shall be part of the Bid Documents 

and shall also be posted only on the Bank’s website. Therefore applicants 

are requested to frequently visit the Bank’s website regarding modifications / 

corrigendum issued. 

4. For any further information on the tender, Central Bank of India, BSD/GAD, 

Regional Office- Delhi South (Ph.- 01142827320, 10am to 5pm) may be 

contacted.  

  

 

 

Regional Head 

Regional Office Delhi South 

Central Bank of India 

 

Last date of bid submission – 20.01.2025 

http://www.centralbankofindia.co.in/en/active-tender

